
CALF RIDING 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31

7/10 

Hamburg

6/20  

LRCA Oak 

Grove

6/21 LRCA 

Oak 

Grove

7/25 

Winnsboro

10/4 

Winnfield

12/6 

Bastrop

Baler Raymond 10 10 1 10 0 10 10 10 10 1

Rhett Herrington 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PEWEE BULLS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Tucker Nesbit 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brady Yarborough 8 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Chew Weeks 1 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carl Williams 1 10 1 1 1 10 1 10 10 1

Cody Jenkins 10 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Noah Weeks 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Oliver 10 1 1 8

JUNIOR BULLS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Ian Miller 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Cullin Wise 8 6 0 6 8 0 1 0 0 10 0 4

Cody McCarthy 1 3 1 1 1 9 8 0 3 1 0 0

Blake Duff 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Austin Measel 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Kade Bradford 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 8

Ty Dodson 1 10 0 10 0 10 10 3 0 0 10

Chew Weeks 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jeremy Wise 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

LJ Noble 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cole Skender 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baler Raymond 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

2014 NLRA STANDINGS
Points are awarded to members only

10 pts for 1st, 8 pts for 2nd, 6 pts for 3rd, 

4 pts for 4th and 2 pts for 5th

All other contestants receive 1 point



2014 NLRA STANDINGS
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10 pts for 1st, 8 pts for 2nd, 6 pts for 3rd, 
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All other contestants receive 1 point
SENIOR YOUTH BULLS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Cameron Romain 10 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Jacob Aulds 7 1 0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0

Corby Sturdivant 7 1 1 1 10 10 1 0 0 8

Ty Duncan 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Jake Pruitt 1 6 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tristan Swan 1 10 1 1 6 0 1 0 0 0

Spencer Lipsey 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Blake Duff 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Michael Womack 1 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

Cullin Wise 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Rowdy Murray 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

Jeremy Wise 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

Jacob Ayers 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Chase Clark 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LJ Noble 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

Drake Mulcahy 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cole Skender 1 0 0 0 0 0

PEWEE BAREBACK 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Carl Williams 1 10 10 1 1 0 10 0 0 10 10 10

Cooper Caldwell 9 10 8 1 0 1 8 0

Blaine Caldwell 1 8 0 0

JUNIOR BAREBACK 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Luke Thrash 1 1 10 10 1 10 10 1 1 8 1 9

Braden Smith 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 10 0 9

SENIOR YOUTH BAREBACK 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Ty Duncan 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0

Hunter Green 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PEWEE RANCH BRONC 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

JUNIOR RANCH BRONC 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

SENIOR YOUTH RANCH BRONC 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Michael Womack 10 0 0 0 0 0



2014 NLRA STANDINGS
Points are awarded to members only

10 pts for 1st, 8 pts for 2nd, 6 pts for 3rd, 

4 pts for 4th and 2 pts for 5th

All other contestants receive 1 point
PEEWEE GOAT FLIPPING 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Sage Raymond 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 10

                                                                                                                                                                              

JUNIOR GOAT TYING 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Rivers Raymond 10 8 4 4 10 6 8 2 8

Dora Dawson 8 10 10 0 0 10 0 0 4

Meadows Raymond 6 6 1 10 8 8 10 6 1

Stoney Raymond 4 1 1 6 1 4 6 10 1

Cami Murphy 2 1 6 0 0 0 1 0 2

Miracle Nelson 8 4 0 0 0 0

Lexie Wilson 1 0 1 1 1 0 0

Chloe Hillman 10

Emma Everett 1

Katie Duncan 1

SENIOR GOAT TYING 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Isabel Dawson 10 6 10 0 0 10 0 0 10

Michael Quinn 4 8 10 0 0 0 0 6

Jaquarius Loche 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camille Watts 8 0 8 0 0 0

BABY BARRELS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Katie Duncan 8 1 10 10 1 8 0 8 0 8

Sage Raymond 6 8 6 8 8 10 10 10 10 10

Colten Dennis 10 8 4 1 0 4 0 8 6

Dallas Grubbs 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brianna Jerry 2 6 0 2 0 0 6 0 0 0

PEEWEE BARRELS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Emma Everett 10 1 4 6 1 1 10 10 1 2

Meadows Raymond 8 8 8 8 4 2 1 6 2 4

Stoney Raymond 1 6 6 4 6 6 1 8 6 10

Lana Dodson 10 10 0 8 0 4 0 0 8

Karlee Kincaid 1 2 1 1 4 0 4 4 6

John Christian Nelson 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abby Claire Hillman 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lexie Wilson 1 0 1 10 2 0 0 0



2014 NLRA STANDINGS
Points are awarded to members only

10 pts for 1st, 8 pts for 2nd, 6 pts for 3rd, 

4 pts for 4th and 2 pts for 5th

All other contestants receive 1 point
JUNIOR BARRELS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Kalleigh Ezell 10 4 1 1 0 4 0 6 4 1

Dora Dawson 8 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 1

Carlie Mae Parks 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rivers Raymond 1 2 1 1 4 10 1 8 1 1

Justice Pullin 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alexis Barnes 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kylie Garten 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 1

Taylor Thomas 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Madeline Allen 1 2 6 6 0 1 0 6 6

Chelsea Riley 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8

Camille Watts 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Miracle Nelson 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Chloe Hillman 8 0 0 0 10 0 10

Cami Murphy 8 0 0 0

Emma Everett 2

SENIOR BARRELS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Lauryn Yell 10 10 0 4 0 6 0 10 0 0

Alexus Deblieux 8 1 8 1 0 2 0 0 0 2

Kalleigh Ezell 4 1 6 1 0 1 0 0 6 6

Isabel Dawson 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Kim Noble 8 0 1 10 4 1 0 0 0

Hayley Ellerbe 4 10 2 8 1 0 8 10 10

Taylor Thomas 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

BABY FLAG RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Colten Dennis 10 10 1 0 10 10 10

PEEWEE FLAG RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Emma Everett 10 10 1 10 8 10 10 10 10

Jon-Christian Nelson 8 0 0 0 0 0

JUNIOR FLAG RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Kalleigh Ezell 10 1 1 0 0 10 0 0 0

Taylor Thomas 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Justice Pullin 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madeline Allen 8 8 10 8 0 8 1 10

Chelsea Riley 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chloe Hillman 8 0 0 0 0 8



2014 NLRA STANDINGS
Points are awarded to members only

10 pts for 1st, 8 pts for 2nd, 6 pts for 3rd, 

4 pts for 4th and 2 pts for 5th

All other contestants receive 1 point
SENIOR FLAG RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/26 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Lauryn Yell 10 8 0 10 0 0 0 0

Dylin Johnson 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Quinn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

BABY SPEED RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Katie Duncan 10 10 10 10 8 10 0 10 0 10

PEEWEE SPEED RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Karlee Kincaid 6 0 4 2 8 0 10 2 8

Emma Everett 1 4 1 4 10 0 8 4 10

Jon-Christian Nelson 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abby Claire Hillman 6

JUNIOR SPEED RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Carlie Mae Parks 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kalleigh Ezell 8 6 4 4 0 8 0 8 6 2

Justice Pullin 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madeline Allen 8 10 8 6 0 0 0 8 6

Taylor Thomas 1 2 1 0 4 0 4 0 0

Chloe Hillman 10 0 0 0 10 0 10

Miracle Nelson 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Camille Watts 2 0 10 0 0 0 4

Cody McCarthy 0 6 0 0

Kyli Garten 8

SENIOR SPEED RACE 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Michael Quinn 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauryn Yell 8 0 10 0 10 0 8 0 0

Kim Noble 8 0 0 0 0 0

Alexus W 8 0 0 0 10

Hayley Ellerbe 0 10 0 0

Kalleigh Ezell 10 0



2014 NLRA STANDINGS
Points are awarded to members only

10 pts for 1st, 8 pts for 2nd, 6 pts for 3rd, 

4 pts for 4th and 2 pts for 5th

All other contestants receive 1 point
YOUTH BREAKAWAY 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Michael Quinn 6 8 0 0 0 4

Isabel Dawson 4 0 0 10 0 10

JaQuarious Loche 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dora Dawson 1 0 0 8 0 8

Fallon Watson 1 0 0 0 0

Chloe Hillman 1

OPEN BREAKAWAY 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Fallon Watson $100 $0 $0 $1 $0

OPEN TIE DOWN 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Lane Weeks $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

JaQuarious Loche $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Brian Spencer $0 $0 $1 $80 $0 $0 $0 $0 $80

OPEN BARRELS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

Haley Elerbe $84 $100 $120 $0 $1 $0 $0 $1 $1

Taylor-Brooke Gunter $56 $1 $1 $0 $0 $0 $1 $0 $1

Kalleigh Ezell $1 $1 $1 $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0

Taylor Thomas $1 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Maci Garten $1 $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1

Alexus Deblieux $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $0 $0

Madeline Allen $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Kylie Garten $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1

Holly Bringol $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Kim Noble $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $0 $0 $0

Dora Dawson $1

OPEN BULLS 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26

5/10 

Stache 

Bash 7/10 5/31 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6

LJ Noble $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $1 $0 $0

Kaleb Lafolette $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $1

Ty Duncan $1 $1 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $1

Cameron Romain $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $0 $0 $260

Corby Sturdivant $1 $0 $1 $0 $0 $1 $1 $170 $1

Michael Womack $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1 $1 $1

Tristan Swan $0 $1 $0 $0 $1 $0 $0 $0

Logan Ferguson $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $1

Drake Mulcahy $1 $0

TEAM ROPING 1/25 2/1 3/1 4/5 4/26 5/31 7/10 6/20 6/21 7/25 10/4 12/6


